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Oasis for holidays,

Oasis for living, 

Oasis for investment...



Company backgroundCompany background

The biggest hotel company in Bulgaria, which owns 

and manages over 49 hotels, restaurants, 

balneological and sports centres and nine subsidiary 

companies.

Founded in 1969 

Main markets: Germany, Russia, Great Britain, 

France, Benelux, Romania and the Balkan states 



Company strategyCompany strategy

The strategy of “Albena” JSCO is to strengthen its position 

as a sea resort of high standards of service at the level of 

four-star hotels, and also of intensive development of the 

activities pursuing the tourism, carried out through the 

subsidiaries of the company. 

Diversification of the tourist product.



“Sokoletz Borovetz” JSco.        92.96%Borovetz” JSco.        92.96%

“Hemustourist” JSCo.                  96.36%“Hemustourist” JSCo.                  96.36%

“Albena Autotrans” bus company  68.86%“Albena Autotrans” bus company  68.86%

Albena JSCo.Albena JSCo.
47.83%

20.57%

Hotel Des Masques Switzerland  84.38%Hotel Des Masques Switzerland  84.38%

MediSpa “Medika”                    100%MediSpa “Medika”                    100%

Albena Resort Albena Resort 100%100%

White Lagoon Resort               99.88%White Lagoon Resort               99.88%
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48.10%

Albena Holding JSCo.Albena Holding JSCo.

Primorsko Holiday Village         100%Primorsko Holiday Village         100%

Albena Invest HoldingAlbena Invest Holding

Eco Plod Eco Plod -- fruits and vegetables  100%fruits and vegetables  100%

Tihia kut JSCo.Tihia kut JSCo. 60%60%

Eco Agro Eco Agro -- fruits and grain crops  94%fruits and grain crops  94%

EcostroyEcostroy -- building company   67%building company   67%

MediSpa “Medika”                    100%MediSpa “Medika”                    100%

Albena Tour Albena Tour -- travel agency         99%travel agency         99%

Hemodyalysis Center                  100%Hemodyalysis Center                  100%
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“Skladova tehnika” “Skladova tehnika” -- machines and equipment     31.88 machines and equipment     31.88 
%%

“Idis” JSCo.                        98.69%“Idis” JSCo.                        98.69%

“Fohar” JSCo.                    99.68%“Fohar” JSCo.                    99.68%
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“Iko“Iko--business” JSCo.        99.45%business” JSCo.        99.45%
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“Bryast” JSCo.                            96.78%Bryast” JSCo.                            96.78%

“Dobrudja textile” JSCo.       82.85%“Dobrudja textile” JSCo.       82.85%

“Bulgaria  29” “Bulgaria  29” -- cotton threads    63.93%cotton threads    63.93%

“Ecoplast” “Ecoplast” -- building company     92%building company     92%

Albena Car Albena Car -- rent a car                 100%rent a car                 100%



Financial DataFinancial Data

Net Revenue, `000 euro EBITDA, `000 euro

44 127
47 149

49 830

0

10 000

20 000

30 000

40 000

50 000

17 127
20 326

16 231

0

10 000

20 000

30 000

2005 2006 2007

0%

20%

40%

60%

EBITDA EBITDA Margin

Net profit, `000 euro Assets, `000 euro

0

2005 2006 2007
EBITDA EBITDA Margin

8 781
9 065

7 970

0

2 500

5 000

7 500

10 000

2005 2006 2007

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

Net profit Net Profit Margin, %

170 347

198 078
216 862

0

50 000

100 000

150 000

200 000

250 000

2005 2006 2007



Financial DataFinancial Data

in ’000 EUR 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

Sales & Rental Income 36 049 37 762 38 227 38 840 42 846 45 548 48 181

Income from financing 527 166 497 130 161 132 228

Cost of Sales 26 174 27 266 27 949 28 884 32 015 36 330 35 709

Gross Profit 10 402 10 665 10 775 10 086 10 992 9 351 12 700

Basic financial data 

Operating Profit 9 875 10 496 10 278 9 956 10 831 9 219 12 472

Finance income -1 173 -354 -526 -678 -828 -1 089 -2 692

Extraordinary income 84 -162 17 23 0 0 0

Profit before taxes 9 313 10 147 10 265 9 431 10 164 8 262 10 008

Income tax 2 584 2 289 1 690 1 136 1 383 292 944

Net Profit 6 729 7 858 8 576 8 295 8 781 7 970 9 065

Depreciation 4 353 5 353 4 699 5 033 5 176 5 433 6 520

Earnings per share 1.57 1.84 2.01 1.94 2.05 1.87 2.12



ContactsContacts

BULGARIA
9620 “Albena” Resort
BALCHIK MUNICIPALITY

tel.: + 359 579 62005
fax: + 359 579 62489

e-mail: invest@albena.bg
web: www.albena.bg


